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Course Number 45—\{/ L 3R10.00)

Course Name ym}.,,,, X

this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question).

provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?

o

. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and
illustrations to clarify the material?

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
stated objectives of the course? _

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading
assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
in this regard? '

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express
ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments,
€.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
objectives of the course?

1. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?.

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course?

13. How much did you learn in this course?

PART 2 — Course Difficulty
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

I5. In relation to other courses of equat-credit, was the
workload for this course lighter or heavier?

1 2
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1 2
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1 2
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1 2
Hardly at all

1 2
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I 2
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1 2
Hardly at all

1 2
Low

1 2
Very little
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Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
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Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Course Name _&MMMMO%_ Instructor Di@Mbh“S &609

Course Number Fall X Spring 200%

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each item on
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is
provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART I — Instructor

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7\
Hardly at all Very weﬂ

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Poorly prepared Well Pr’ej;lared

3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 6 (7
Boring ]nterestlng

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

S. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the | 2 3 4 5 6 7 )

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropnatc

6. How interesting and engaging were the readmg 1 2 3 4 5 6 / 7.

assignments? Not at all Very interesting

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 6 : 7\

concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Actively concerned

in this regard? :

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express  Intolerant Encouraged expression

ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6 7.

class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available

10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wa

e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well

objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate 1 2 3 4. 5 6 NTU

and prompt feedback following exams and papers?. Hardly at all Adequate and prompt

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

' Low High

13. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Very little ) A great deal

PART 2 — Course Difficulty

14. How easy or difficult did you find this course? T 2.3 . 4. gh 6 7
Elementary About right Difficult

IS. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 4 5.6 7T

workload for this course hghter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier
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Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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- taguate Lourse kvaluation Questionnaire (
Course Name 5(:%»4;@ ()&rﬁIToqﬂ Instructor botos

Course Number é(o‘.§l 10, 00[{ Fioz Fall L Spring ____ 20 08

PART 1 — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill jts stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7

: Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? . | 2. .3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well Prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 7
_ Boring Interestin
4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6 @5
illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

5. How abpropriatc were the reading assignments to the | 2 3 4 5 @ 7

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
assignments? Not at all Very interesting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned : Actively concerned

in this regard?

5 6 A

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express  Intolerant Encouraged expression
ideas?
9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 > 6 7
¢.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well
objectives of the course?
1. To what extent did the iﬁstmctor provide adequate 1 2 3 4. 5 @ 7
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?. Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 2 3 4 5 @ 7
Low , 7 High
13. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
Very little A great deal
PART 2 — Course Difficulty .
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course? 1 273 @} 5 6 7
v Elementary Abqut right Difficult
I5. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 5 6 7

workload for this course lighter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier




Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Linguistics Department

-, Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire
Course Name ?\"O"‘ADC)‘! L Instructor - [70&()&

<~ Falt=\/~Spring-=- 199§

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it

is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching -
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Course Number- G oA (Q

Part I.
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 .6
objectives? Hardly at all Very well,

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? ,

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? ‘
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :

'11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following exams
and papers? , :

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you leam in this course?

12 3 4

1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared
1 2 3 4 J 6
Boring Interesti)
1 2 3 4 5 6
Hardly at all Whenever desirab
1 2 3 4 5 6 é
Not at all Very appeqpriare

1 2 3 + 3 . 7

Not at all Very ;intermtin | :

1 2 3 4 g ~-.86
Unconcerned Actively concern

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Intolerant Encouraged expressio

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Rarely available Readily availa

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Very poorly Very we

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Hardly at all Adequate and promp

Low . =
1 2 3 4
Very little -




Course Name ?LJQ&«,Q(O&\% I/ , Instructor l } Q %l(ﬂ_g

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
wnel

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier? g

Part III.

1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
Much too About right—"  Much too

 elementary O difficalt
1 2 3 4 5 7

Much About the Much
lighter < same heavier

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

' Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire ((%
Course Name .P\'\OVW\O ‘}%I Instructor G\ l]

ca (el
Course Number _LQ( AU —— Fa11>< Spring - 19@ e

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part L.
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 6
objectives? Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 k. 4 3 i

' Boring Interesti
4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 5 6
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desira
5. How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 4 5 6
ments to the stated objectives of the course? Not at all _ Very appropr
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 + 5 .. 6
were the reading assignments? Not at all Very mterest
7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 5
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively conceme
actively helpful in this regard? :
8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 @
which students felt free to ask questions, Intolerant Encouraged expr%s
disagree, and express their ideas? _ ,
9. Was the instructor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 @
outside class hours, and did the 1nstructor keep _ Rarely available Readxly avallab
keep appomtments?
10. How well did the major graded assignments, - 1 2 3 4 5 6 .
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and Very poorly Very we
stated objectives of the course?
11. To what extent did the instructor prov1de 1 2 3 4 5 6 Q
adequate and prompt feedback followmg exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompi
and papers? - . o
12. Rate the mtellectual quahty of the course. 1 2 3 4 5 6 . @

~ Low - , Hi
13. How much did you leamn in this course? - L -2 8 & s 6 d@
' g Very little v A great




Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier? :

Part III.

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name 1 Ne~o gy i ¥  — GA@,J
Comse-Number GGl I240. - o ;‘{Spring e [}, S—

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part L. ‘
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 . @ 7
objectives? Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6 D
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 F.4 3 4 5 ® 7
Boring Interesting
4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 = @ 7
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 E 5 - éé 7
ments to the stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 4 ) 7
were the reading assignments? Not at all ery ;intemting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 - I 7
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively concerned
actively helpful in this regard? . '
8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
which students felt free to ask questions, - Intolerant Encouraged expression
disagree, and express their ideas? 7 '
9. Was the instnuctor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep Rarely available Readily available
keep appointments? : . ' '
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and - Very poorly well
stated objectives of the course? - |
11. To what extent did the instructor provide ) S 3 4 - @ 7
adequate and prompt feedback following exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
and papers? -~ . . ' - :
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course. -1 2 3 4 5 7
5 Low High
13. How much did you leam in this course? 1 -2 "3 "4 5 @ 7
_ v deal

Very little A great




Course Namemz 0 &} _/L , Instructor é = C& ¥

Part I. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier?

Part III.

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

G2 Hhonst

%/

Course Name

- Course Number 1@.6_[,_[9}0:— A=

Instructor (’77&’67)

e Fa]l'K Spiitig =g ===

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

wish.

Part I.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated
objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?

3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? _

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? } : ' '
10. How well did the major. graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :

11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following exams
and papers? L '
12." Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you learn in thxs course?

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Poorly prepared

1 2 3

Boring

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Unconcemned

1 2 3

Intolerant

1 2 3

Rarely available

1 2 3

Very poorly

' 2 3

Hardly at all
1 2 3

1 2 3

Very little

EN

4

4

4

5 6
€

Very well

5 6 7
Wellprepared

5 Q 7

restin

5 6

5 @& 7

Very appropriate
5 (& 17

D

©

Whenever desirable

Iy :interesting
4 6 7
Attivély concerned

4 5 6 ¥
Encouraged expression
4 6 7
Readily available
4 5 6 7
well
4 5 6 (17
Adequate and prom
4 5 6. (7
4 5 6

A great




Course Name p L\U’\,O«Q Ggqr Instructor _6@@5

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
course? Much too About right uch too
eSS 1—777.:7*.* e R ;'7?:'Clekﬂ;fé_ﬂfai§::jitw:f:if;i?_—: *:dif-ﬁcﬁlf e
15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much.
lighter or heavier? : ~~ lighter - -+ same heavier
Part II.

Please write your comments about the course below.




Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name __¥ HONOLoGY Instructor GAFDS
- Course Number-Gb). RIO.— . ez e M Springi:f19?&.—»::ﬁ~:,

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part 1.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 .6 @
objectives? Hardly at all Very we

2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6 é
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 6

, Boring Interesting

4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 4 5 6

ments to the stated objectives of the course? - Not at all - Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 4 5 . 7
were the reading assignments? Not at all Vexy.;interestin

7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 5 6
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively concerned
actively helpful in this regard? : )

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 4 5 6 C’D
which students felt free to ask questions, Intolerant Encouraged expression
disagree, and express their ideas? _

9. Was the instructor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 5 6

outside class hours, and did the mstructor keep ; Rarely available Readily available
keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and Very poorly Very well
stated objectives of the course? » ~

11. To what extent did the instructor provnde 1 2 3 4 5 6 C])
“adequate and prompt feedback: followmg exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
and papers? = - .

12." Rate the mtellectual quahty of the course. =k 2 3 B 5
| Low . High
13. How much did you learn inthis course? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7

Very little . A great deal




Course Name , Instructor

Part II. Course Difficulty.

14. How easy or difficult did you find this 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
ocourse?  Muchtoo  Aboutright Muchtoo
R Gy S elementary  _ difficult =

15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7

credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much

lighter or heavier? ' - lighter . same heavier

Part 1II.

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

e o s g raduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

..._1 Instmctor< ;A?OS E { I\Anﬁ)\)‘y_,

Course Name

Course Number G‘TG b AR A D i - Fall _‘/_ “Spring ___ 198 7
Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

" wish.
Part L. -
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
objectives? Hardly at all Very well

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. ‘How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep -
keep appointments? ' ' '
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :
~11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following e

and papers? : '

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you learn in this course?

1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well prepared
1 2 3 4 5 6
Boring Interestin
1 2 3 4 5 6

Hardly at all Whenever desirable
1 2 3 4 5 6

Not at all . Very appropria

1 2 3 4 5 . 6 @
Not at all Very ;jntermtin

1 2 3 4 5 - 6
Unconcemed Actively concerned

1 2 3 4 5 6

Intolerant Encouraged expression
1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Rarely available Readily available

1 - 3 4
Very poorly

5 (6) 7

Very well

1 2 3 4. 5 ¢
Hardly at all Adequate and promp

1 2.3 4 5 6.

1 2 3 4 5
Very little A great de




Course Name

Part I. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

1 2 3

Much too

) mo‘\j /
_'\ ] { ~ ey e
SL S , Instructor C‘:ﬁ\(\ﬁj

7
About right™ Much too

) elementary difficult

15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 3 7
credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much
lighter or heavier? lighter heavier
Part III.
Please write your comments about the course below.

I l’\e, Coorae voas M Q,\r}/ \hn—tiu;d‘.éj ) WL e, an ) '

W Frefesser et o Lod of T i Sows oy

cutside Ul clesy (f@@&/ Consoltabion ookrida Ui clags
MQ\){"& >~}(’L7°J o Q./&(’lc)lr\ M, LLQ/(f VA A M\,

‘b"y C{v—?..ﬂlt&&

He was Veay fe})e/r\ s W,M az,g wuﬁc/}

f\o\ \’\L \/L‘L‘o\ Q ()f‘o\’okﬂ_ D Lo‘L Q#
Q)"5'~’v\()u& N ot~ @%/Ué % ndecstond




Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name ’PL\O/\O L’j 4 Clamaneir™

Course Number ‘(.’ZZ’O’ R S

wish.

Part L.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated
objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the
'ectures?

3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the
were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? '

9. Was the instructor available for consultation

outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? s
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? _~
11, To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following e
and papers? - . : :
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you leamn in this course?

Instructor

T e = Rl Spring 19 s

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Poorly prepared

1 2 3

Boring

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Unconcerned

1 2 3

Intolerant

1 2 3

Rarely available

1 2 3

Very poorly

1 2 3

Hardly at all
-3 2 3

1 27 3

Very little

4

4

4

4

Cafo s

5 .6 (1)

:Very well

5 6 @

Well prepared

5 6
Interestin
5 6

Whenevér desirable

4

@

4

5 6 ()

Very appropriate

Very jinterestin
5 6 é '

Actively concerned

4

5 6 @

Encouraged expression

4 5 6 (1)
Readily available

s 5 6 O
Very well

4 5 6 @
Adequate and prompt
4 5 6. @
e High
4 S 6 7

- A great deal

e e



Course Name Pb‘oM{{ Sy S £are_aug Instructor _( 5067@55

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier?

Part II.

Please write your comments about the course below.

1 2
Much too
elementary
1 2
Much
lighter

4
About right

4
About the
same

7

ch too
difficult

7

Much
heavier
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Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name  Scomevas o P% Instructor AM QJ@A
71 f
CourseNumber & L/ 70 00/ Fall " Spring 2007

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each item on
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is

provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART I — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and
illustrations to clarify the material? -

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading
assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
concemned with students’ progress and actively helpful
in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course?

13. How much did you leam in this course?

'PART 2 — Course Difficulty
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the
workload for this course lighter or heavier?

1 2 3
Hardly at all

1 2 3
Poorly prepared

1 2 3
Boring

1 2 3
Hardly at all

1 2 3
Not at all

1 2 3
Not at all

1 2 3
Unconcerned

1 2 3
Intolerant

1 2 3
Rarely available
1 2 3
Very poorly

1 2 3
Hardly at all

1 2 3
Low

1 2 3
Very little

1 z3 &
Elementary

1 2 3
Lighter

s 5 s (D
ery well
4 5 7
Well Prepared
4 5 6 (7 5
teresting
4 5 7
Whenever desirable
s 5 6 (D
Very appropriate
4 5 6 7
Very interesting
s s (& 7
Actively concerned
s s (&) 7
Encouraged expression
a5 (&) 7
Readily available
4 5 6 7
Very well
s s (o) 7
Adequate and prompt
s+ s s (9
High
s s 6 )
A great deal
ey A 5 . @ 7
About right Difficult
4 6 7
About the same Heavier
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Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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I ﬁ.ra?uate Course Evaluation Questionnaire [
Course Name ggm,/}a/ 0 ,/Icm i Instructor et
7/
Course Number § 0{.%2)0.00!. FA 07 Fall _/ Spring 20 07

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each itemon
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is
provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 — Instructor

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5
: Hardly at all

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? 1 2 3 4 5

Poorly prepared We]l Prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5

Boring Interest
4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6
illustrations to clanify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropria

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
assignments? Not at all Very interesting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
concemed with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Actively concerned
in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 6

students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and Intolerant Encouraged expression

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well

objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
d

and prompt feedback following exams and papers? Hardly at all equate and prompt

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Low High

13. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Very little A greatdeal

PART 2 — Course Difficulty » '

14. How easy or dlfﬁcult did you find this course? 1 - 2=3 =5. 6 7
Elementary About ri Difficult

15. Inrelation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 4 6. 7

workload for this course lighter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier

e s e e



Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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- Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire
Course Name 3” PR Gr o P e, Instructor Oy %4 )

Course Number jgl é/ 32(0 - OD/ Fall _\é Spring 20 O;

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it istaught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each item on
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is
provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 — Instructor P
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

. Hardly at all Very we
2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? 1 2 3 4 5 6 /7
Tepared

Poorly prepared Well
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 6 T/
Boring Interesén’g
4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6
illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

e

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the 1 2 3 4 5 6 (D

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 5 6
assignments? Not at all Very interesting

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Actively concernied
in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 6 / 7)
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and Intolerant Encouraged expré§§i0n
9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6

class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 6

e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well

objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

and prompt feedback following exams and papers? Hardly at all Adequate and prompt

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 G,)
Low High

13. How much did you leam in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 [7)
Very little A great deal

PART 2 — Course Difficulty ’ o

14. How easy or difficult did you find this course? 1 - 23 . 4 é S 7
Elementary About right Difficult

15. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 3 6 7

workload for this course lighter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier



Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Trrauggrt Luuist nvaruauon Questionnaire
Instructor

Phunolysy
77

Course Number 45—\{/ L 3R10.00)

Course Name ym}.,,,, X

this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question).

provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?

o

. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and
illustrations to clarify the material?

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
stated objectives of the course? _

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading
assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
in this regard? '

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express
ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments,
€.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
objectives of the course?

1. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?.

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course?

13. How much did you learn in this course?

PART 2 — Course Difficulty
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

I5. In relation to other courses of equat-credit, was the
workload for this course lighter or heavier?

1 2
Hardly at all

1 2
Poorly prepared
1 2
Boring

1 2
Hardly at all

1 2

Not at all

I 2

Not at all

1 2
Unconcerned

1 2
Intolerant

1 2
Rarely available
1 2
Very poorly

1 2
Hardly at all

1 2
Low

1 2
Very little

1 - - i
Elementary

] 2
Lighter

Gt

Fall v Spring 20

"3

3

3

3

3

3

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your

4 5 5§ (P
Very wel
4 5 6 dL)

Well Prepared
4 5 6 ﬁ

Interesting

4 5 6 (1

Whenever desirable

4 5 6 (D
- Very appropriate
4 5 6

Very interesting

45 6 (P

Actively concerned

4 5 6 (P
Encouraged expression
=
4 5 6 C,—na
Readily aVailable
4 5 6 P
Very well
45 6 D
Adequate and prompt
4 5 6 @
High
4 5 6 (7
A great deal
e ® 6 g
Aboug}_gght_ ‘ Difficult

> 5 ¢ 7

About the same Heavier



Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Course Name _&MMMMO%_ Instructor Di@Mbh“S &609

Course Number Fall X Spring 200%

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each item on
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is
provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART I — Instructor

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7\
Hardly at all Very weﬂ

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Poorly prepared Well Pr’ej;lared

3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 6 (7
Boring ]nterestlng

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

S. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the | 2 3 4 5 6 7 )

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropnatc

6. How interesting and engaging were the readmg 1 2 3 4 5 6 / 7.

assignments? Not at all Very interesting

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 6 : 7\

concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Actively concerned

in this regard? :

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express  Intolerant Encouraged expression

ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6 7.

class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available

10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wa

e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well

objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate 1 2 3 4. 5 6 NTU

and prompt feedback following exams and papers?. Hardly at all Adequate and prompt

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @

' Low High

13. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Very little ) A great deal

PART 2 — Course Difficulty

14. How easy or difficult did you find this course? T 2.3 . 4. gh 6 7
Elementary About right Difficult

IS. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 4 5.6 7T

workload for this course hghter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier
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Course Name Phongloay 1T

Course Number Gl . 1220
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Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire
Instructor

Gafos

Fall Spring 20 08

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department improving the teaching and the program. For each item on
this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is

provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and
illustrations to clarify the material?

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading
assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
objectives of the course?

11. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course?

13. How much did you learn in this course?

PART 2 — Course Difficulty
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the
workload for this course lighter or heavier?

1 2 3
Hardly at all

1 2 3
Poorly prepared

1 2 3
Boring

1 2 3
Hardly at all

1 2 3
Not at all

1 2 3
Not at all

1 2 3
Unconcerned

1 2 3
Intolerant

1 2 3
Rarely available
1 2 3
Very poorly

1 2 3
Hardly at all
12 3
Low

1 2 3
Very little

1 273
Elementary

1 2 3
Lighter

4 5 6
Very well
4 5 6
Well Prepared
4 5 6
Interesti
4 5 6 i’%
Whenever desirable
s s 6 (D
Very appropriate
4 5 6
Very interesting
4 5 6
Actively concerned
4 5 6 (O
Encouraged expression
4 5 6 @
Readily available
4 5 6 @
Very well
4 5 6 Q
Adequate and prompt
4 5 6 @
Hi
4 s 6 Q@;,
A great-ddal
About right Difficult
5 6 7
Aboutthe same Heavier



Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Nameﬁhcnc [b ey L
JJ

Course Number & 4| 122 cooij

- N

Instructor D- G £os
i

Fall__ SpﬁnL/ 2001

nstructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
esponses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching and the program. For each item
n this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space

s provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

?ART 1 - Instructor
- How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?
. How interesting were the classes?

- To what extent did the instructor use examples and
lustrations to clarify the material?

- How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
ated objectives of the course?

. How interesting and engaging were the reading
ssignments?

To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
ncerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
this regard? :

Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
udents felt free to ask questions, disagree, and
;press their ideas? '

Was the instructor available for consultation outside
1ss hours, and did the instructor keep appointments?

.. How well did the major graded assignments,
3. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
jectives of the course?

. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
d prompt feedback following exams and papers?

. Rate the bintellectual quality of the course?

. How much did you leam in this course?

£RT 2 - Course Difficulty

. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

-In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the
tkload for this course lighter or heavier?

1 2 3 4 5 6 (7

Hardly at all Very well
1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well prepared
12 3 4 5 (& 7
Boring Interesting
1 2 3 4 5 ¢ @
Hardly at all Whenever desirable
L 2 3 4 5 6 (1)
Not at all _ Very appropriate
1 2. 3 4 .5 (6) 7
Not at all Very interesting
12 3 4 5 s (7)
Unconcerned Actively concerned
1 2 3 a4 5 6 (7)
Intolerant Encouraged expression
1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Rarely availabie Readily available
g
12 3 4 5 6 (1)
Very poorly Very well
1 2. 3 4 5 6 @
Hardlyat all Adequate and prompt

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Low

| High
1 2 3 4 5 6 ()

Very little” —~———— - - " = = “A great deal
1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
Elementary About right Difficult
1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
Lighter About the same Heavier



- RT 3-Comments

ase share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
course material in the space below.
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Linguistics Department

o Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire _
ourse Name__PHoNe Loty g Instructor A *f. &hHFos

“ourse Number Géli2acoer Fall__ Spring v 20_o/

'’ART 1 - Instructor : :
. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 C?) 7

Hardly at all fery well
- How well prepared and organized were the lectures? 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Poorly prepared ~ Well prepared
. How interesting were the classes? ' 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
Boring Interesting
. To what extent did the instructor use examplesand 1 2 3 4 5 7
lustrations to clarify the material? ‘ Hardly at all Whenever desirable
How appropriate were the reading assignments to the 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
ated objectives of the course? Not at all ~ Very appropriate
How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
signments? Not at all Very interesting
To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 7
ncerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Actively concerned
this regard?
Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 6
1dents felt free to ask questions, disagree, and Intolerant Encouraged expression
press their ideas? ‘
Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6
1ss hours, and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available _ Readily available
- How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well

jectives of the course?

. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
prompt

1 prompt feedback following exams and papers? Hardly at all | ' Adequate and

. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7

Low 7 ‘ ~ High

. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 7

' , Verylise: =~ 7 T~ 7 A great deal

RT 2 - Course Difficulty ’ : '

How easy or difficult did you find this course? 1 2 3 @ 5 6 7
Elementary - . Aboutright Difficult

In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the I -2 3 qé 5 6 7

rkload for this course lighter or heavier? v Lighter About the same Heavier



\RT 3 —~ Comments

ase share any responsible and constructive comments

you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
course material in the space below.
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Linguistics Department
Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name

P{"om\oq«,\ g
UdJd

Course Number__ 561 . 1 Z 2000\

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching and the program. For each item
on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one ratin
is provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART 1 -_Instructor .
L. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?

. How interesting were the classes?

“ To what extent did the instructor use examples and
llustrations to clarify the material?

. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the

tated objectives of the course?
. How interesting and engaging were the reading
ssignments? : :

. To what extent did the instructor seem _geriuinely
oncerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
1 this regard?

. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
udents felt free to ask questions, disagree, and
tpress their ideas? ' '

Was the instructor available for cohsultation outside
ass hours, and did the instructor keep appointments?

). How well did the major graded assignments,
g exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
yjectives of the course? :

. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
'd prompt feedback following exams and papers?

!, Rate the intellectual quality of the course?

. How much did you learn in this course?

\RT 2 - Course Difficul

- How easy or difficult did you find this course?

- In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the
»rkload for this course lighter or heavier?

Instructor GAFDS

Fall___ Spring_i 2091

1 2 3 4
Hardly at all

h

6
Very well

1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well prepared

; 2 ’ ! > restin; :

Boring
1 2 3 4 5 6

Hardly at ail Whenever desirable

1 2 3 4 5 6
Not at all _ Very appropriate
1 2 3 4 s 6 |

Not at all Very interesting
1 2 3 4 5 6

Unconcerned Actively concerned

1 2 3 4 5 6

Intolerant Encouraged expression

1 2 3 _ 4 5 6
Rarely available Readily available

1 2 3 4 5 ¢ @
Very poorly 4 Very we

1 2 3 4 5 ¢

Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
1 2 3 4 5 6
Low ' High

1 2 3 4 5 6

Verylitle 7 o T grea@
12 3 a4 (5D 6 7

Elementary - About rig Difficult
1 2 3 4 @ 6 . 7

Lighter About the same Heavier

g per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space



W?omm ents

ase share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
course material in the space below.
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Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Linguistics Department

-, Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire
Course Name ?\"O"‘ADC)‘! L Instructor - [70&()&

<~ Falt=\/~Spring-=- 199§

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it

is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching -
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Course Number- G oA (Q

Part I.
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 .6
objectives? Hardly at all Very well,

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? ,

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? ‘
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :

'11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following exams
and papers? , :

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you leam in this course?

12 3 4

1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared
1 2 3 4 J 6
Boring Interesti)
1 2 3 4 5 6
Hardly at all Whenever desirab
1 2 3 4 5 6 é
Not at all Very appeqpriare

1 2 3 + 3 . 7

Not at all Very ;intermtin | :

1 2 3 4 g ~-.86
Unconcerned Actively concern

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Intolerant Encouraged expressio

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Rarely available Readily availa

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Very poorly Very we

1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Hardly at all Adequate and promp

Low . =
1 2 3 4
Very little -




Course Name ?LJQ&«,Q(O&\% I/ , Instructor l } Q %l(ﬂ_g

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
wnel

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier? g

Part III.

1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
Much too About right—"  Much too

 elementary O difficalt
1 2 3 4 5 7

Much About the Much
lighter < same heavier

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

' Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire ((%
Course Name .P\'\OVW\O ‘}%I Instructor G\ l]

ca (el
Course Number _LQ( AU —— Fa11>< Spring - 19@ e

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part L.
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 6
objectives? Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 k. 4 3 i

' Boring Interesti
4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 5 6
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desira
5. How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 4 5 6
ments to the stated objectives of the course? Not at all _ Very appropr
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 + 5 .. 6
were the reading assignments? Not at all Very mterest
7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 5
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively conceme
actively helpful in this regard? :
8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 @
which students felt free to ask questions, Intolerant Encouraged expr%s
disagree, and express their ideas? _ ,
9. Was the instructor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 @
outside class hours, and did the 1nstructor keep _ Rarely available Readxly avallab
keep appomtments?
10. How well did the major graded assignments, - 1 2 3 4 5 6 .
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and Very poorly Very we
stated objectives of the course?
11. To what extent did the instructor prov1de 1 2 3 4 5 6 Q
adequate and prompt feedback followmg exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompi
and papers? - . o
12. Rate the mtellectual quahty of the course. 1 2 3 4 5 6 . @

~ Low - , Hi
13. How much did you leamn in this course? - L -2 8 & s 6 d@
' g Very little v A great




Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier? :

Part III.

Please write your comments about the course below.

T ke TIis c(q S

—

1 2 3 7
Much too St 11 gh ch too
~ elementary < ghcult
1 2 3 B
Much About the . uch
“lighter ~ ~ - same _ heavier

o | o | .
Course NameL’pLA | m\\ﬂ{l(nstructor @CL S




Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name 1 Ne~o gy i ¥  — GA@,J
Comse-Number GGl I240. - o ;‘{Spring e [}, S—

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part L. ‘
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 . @ 7
objectives? Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6 D
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 F.4 3 4 5 ® 7
Boring Interesting
4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 = @ 7
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 E 5 - éé 7
ments to the stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 4 ) 7
were the reading assignments? Not at all ery ;intemting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 - I 7
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively concerned
actively helpful in this regard? . '
8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
which students felt free to ask questions, - Intolerant Encouraged expression
disagree, and express their ideas? 7 '
9. Was the instnuctor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep Rarely available Readily available
keep appointments? : . ' '
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and - Very poorly well
stated objectives of the course? - |
11. To what extent did the instructor provide ) S 3 4 - @ 7
adequate and prompt feedback following exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
and papers? -~ . . ' - :
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course. -1 2 3 4 5 7
5 Low High
13. How much did you leam in this course? 1 -2 "3 "4 5 @ 7
_ v deal

Very little A great




Course Namemz 0 &} _/L , Instructor é = C& ¥

Part I. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier?

Part III.

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Goe X

/

9
U

1 2
Much too

1 2
Much
lighter

3

3

4

About right
= IRRIErY = e e

About the

same

)nn ('6L0\‘7£(jo

6 7
Much too

Much
heavier

g'ﬂcult*-f— —
6 7

4 5

PPty .



Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire
Course Name ‘GlonoLoay T Instructor _ GAFOS

- Course Number'*—’"_* A ST e T e S S o SRS e F‘all/_g"Spring oy 1913 ==

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. - Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part L.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 .6 7
objectives? Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepare

3. How interesting were the classes? 2 3 4 5 6 7

v Boring %:ﬁmg '

4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all W?ive_r esirable
5. How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 4 6 7
ments to the stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 3 .- 6 7
were the reading assignments? Not at all Very interestin '
7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcemned Actively concerne
actively helpful in this regard? - '

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
which students felt free to ask questions, Intolerant Encouraged expression
disagree, and express their ideas? _ . .

9. Was the instructor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep - Rarely available - Readily available
keep appointments? : - ' '

10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and Very poorly Very well
stated objectives of the course? - i
'11. To what extent did the instructor provide | 3 4 5 6 @
adequate and prompt feedback following e Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
and papers? . . ' ' Wy

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course. 1 2 3 4 @ 6. 7

» : - Low .. T High

13. How much did you leam in this course? 1 2 3 4) 5 6. 17




Course Name @DMD L& bL( i Instructor @A FOS

Part I. Course Difficulty.

14. How easy or difficult did you find this 1 2 @ 4 5 6 7

course? Much too About right Much too
T e e e ST ey, =E — difficult—  —

15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 4 6 7

credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much

lighter or heavier? - lighter ~ ~  same- heavier -

Part I

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

G2 Hhonst

%/

Course Name

- Course Number 1@.6_[,_[9}0:— A=

Instructor (’77&’67)

e Fa]l'K Spiitig =g ===

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

wish.

Part I.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated
objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?

3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? _

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? } : ' '
10. How well did the major. graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :

11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following exams
and papers? L '
12." Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you learn in thxs course?

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Poorly prepared

1 2 3

Boring

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Unconcemned

1 2 3

Intolerant

1 2 3

Rarely available

1 2 3

Very poorly

' 2 3

Hardly at all
1 2 3

1 2 3

Very little

EN

4

4

4

5 6
€

Very well

5 6 7
Wellprepared

5 Q 7

restin

5 6

5 @& 7

Very appropriate
5 (& 17

D

©

Whenever desirable

Iy :interesting
4 6 7
Attivély concerned

4 5 6 ¥
Encouraged expression
4 6 7
Readily available
4 5 6 7
well
4 5 6 (17
Adequate and prom
4 5 6. (7
4 5 6

A great




Course Name p L\U’\,O«Q Ggqr Instructor _6@@5

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
course? Much too About right uch too
eSS 1—777.:7*.* e R ;'7?:'Clekﬂ;fé_ﬂfai§::jitw:f:if;i?_—: *:dif-ﬁcﬁlf e
15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much.
lighter or heavier? : ~~ lighter - -+ same heavier
Part II.

Please write your comments about the course below.




Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name __¥ HONOLoGY Instructor GAFDS
- Course Number-Gb). RIO.— . ez e M Springi:f19?&.—»::ﬁ~:,

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you
wish.

Part 1.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 .6 @
objectives? Hardly at all Very we

2. How well prepared and organized were the 1 2 3 4 5 6 é
lectures? Poorly prepared Well prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 6

, Boring Interesting

4. To what extent did the instructor use 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
examples and illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable
5. 'How appropriate were the reading assign- 1 2 3 4 5 6

ments to the stated objectives of the course? - Not at all - Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the 1 2 3 4 5 . 7
were the reading assignments? Not at all Vexy.;interestin

7. To what extent did the instructor seem 1 2 3 4 5 6
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and Unconcerned Actively concerned
actively helpful in this regard? : )

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in 1 2 3 4 5 6 C’D
which students felt free to ask questions, Intolerant Encouraged expression
disagree, and express their ideas? _

9. Was the instructor available for consultation 1 2 3 4 5 6

outside class hours, and did the mstructor keep ; Rarely available Readily available
keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and Very poorly Very well
stated objectives of the course? » ~

11. To what extent did the instructor provnde 1 2 3 4 5 6 C])
“adequate and prompt feedback: followmg exams Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
and papers? = - .

12." Rate the mtellectual quahty of the course. =k 2 3 B 5
| Low . High
13. How much did you learn inthis course? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7

Very little . A great deal




Course Name , Instructor

Part II. Course Difficulty.

14. How easy or difficult did you find this 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7
ocourse?  Muchtoo  Aboutright Muchtoo
R Gy S elementary  _ difficult =

15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 4 @ 6 7

credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much

lighter or heavier? ' - lighter . same heavier

Part 1II.

Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

e o s g raduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

..._1 Instmctor< ;A?OS E { I\Anﬁ)\)‘y_,

Course Name

Course Number G‘TG b AR A D i - Fall _‘/_ “Spring ___ 198 7
Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

" wish.
Part L. -
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
objectives? Hardly at all Very well

2. How well prepared and organized were the
lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. ‘How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the

were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation
outside class hours, and did the instructor keep -
keep appointments? ' ' '
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? :
~11. To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following e

and papers? : '

12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you learn in this course?

1 2 3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well prepared
1 2 3 4 5 6
Boring Interestin
1 2 3 4 5 6

Hardly at all Whenever desirable
1 2 3 4 5 6

Not at all . Very appropria

1 2 3 4 5 . 6 @
Not at all Very ;jntermtin

1 2 3 4 5 - 6
Unconcemed Actively concerned

1 2 3 4 5 6

Intolerant Encouraged expression
1 2 3 4 5 6 @
Rarely available Readily available

1 - 3 4
Very poorly

5 (6) 7

Very well

1 2 3 4. 5 ¢
Hardly at all Adequate and promp

1 2.3 4 5 6.

1 2 3 4 5
Very little A great de




Course Name

Part I. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

1 2 3

Much too

) mo‘\j /
_'\ ] { ~ ey e
SL S , Instructor C‘:ﬁ\(\ﬁj

7
About right™ Much too

) elementary difficult

15. In relation to other courses of equal 1 2 3 3 7
credit, was the workload for this course Much About the Much
lighter or heavier? lighter heavier
Part III.
Please write your comments about the course below.
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Linguistics Department

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

Course Name ’PL\O/\O L’j 4 Clamaneir™

Course Number ‘(.’ZZ’O’ R S

wish.

Part L.

1. How well did the course fulfill its stated
objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the
'ectures?

3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use
examples and illustrations to clarify the material?
5. How appropriate were the reading assign-
ments to the stated objectives of the course?

6. How interesting and engaging were the
were the reading assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem
genuinely concerned with students’ progress and
actively helpful in this regard?

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in
which students felt free to ask questions,
disagree, and express their ideas? '

9. Was the instructor available for consultation

outside class hours, and did the instructor keep
keep appointments? s
10. How well did the major graded assignments,
e.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and
stated objectives of the course? _~
11, To what extent did the instructor provide
adequate and prompt feedback following e
and papers? - . : :
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course.

13. How much did you leamn in this course?

Instructor

T e = Rl Spring 19 s

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it
is taught. Your responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching
and the program. For each item on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per
question). On the back of this questionnaire, space is provided for you to make whatever comments you

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Poorly prepared

1 2 3

Boring

1 2 3

Hardly at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Not at all

1 2 3

Unconcerned

1 2 3

Intolerant

1 2 3

Rarely available

1 2 3

Very poorly

1 2 3

Hardly at all
-3 2 3

1 27 3

Very little

4

4

4

4

Cafo s

5 .6 (1)

:Very well

5 6 @

Well prepared

5 6
Interestin
5 6

Whenevér desirable

4

@

4

5 6 ()

Very appropriate

Very jinterestin
5 6 é '

Actively concerned

4

5 6 @

Encouraged expression

4 5 6 (1)
Readily available

s 5 6 O
Very well

4 5 6 @
Adequate and prompt
4 5 6. @
e High
4 S 6 7

- A great deal

e e



Course Name Pb‘oM{{ Sy S £are_aug Instructor _( 5067@55

Part II. Course Difficulty.
14. How easy or difficult did you find this
course?

15. In relation to other courses of equal
credit, was the workload for this course
lighter or heavier?

Part II.

Please write your comments about the course below.

1 2
Much too
elementary
1 2
Much
lighter

4
About right

4
About the
same

7

ch too
difficult

7

Much
heavier



Course Namé__ngngGAJ 1

Course Number_(-( 1, 1)00 -00)

Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire

CarFoS
Spring_ Y 20_cK~

Instructor

Fall

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way it is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teaching and the progmm. For each item

on this page, circle your rating between one and seven (one ratj

is provided for you 10 make whatever comments you wish,
- _Instruct .
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives?

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures?
3. How interesting were the classes?

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and
illustrations to clarify the material?

5. How appropriate were the reading assignments to the
stated objectives of the course? -

6. How interesting and engaging were the reading
assignments?

7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful
in this regard? '

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and
express their ideas?

9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside
class hours. and did the instructor keep appointments?

10. How well did the major graded assignments,
€.2. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated
objectives of the course? :

I'l. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate
ind prompt feedback following exams and papers?

[2. Rate the intellectual quality of the course?
3. How much did you leam in this course?

y - ifficul
4. How easy or difficult did you find this course?

5. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the
'orkload for this course lighter or heavier?

ng per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space

L 2 3 4 s 6 @

Hardly at all Very well

L2 3 4 s 6 (D)

Poorly prepared ) Well prepared
B 2 3 45 6

Boring Interesting

l 2 3 -3 5

6
Whemver desjra:!e

Hardly at ali

12 3 4 5 @
Not at all Venappropriare

I 2 3 4 5 @
Not at all Veninteresting

l 2 3 4 5 6 @
Unconcerned Aawely concerned

I 2 3 4 5 b

Inolerant Encowged expression
1 2 3 4 5 b @
Rarely available Readly availatfe
L2 3 4.5 ¢ (B
Very poorly . Very well

I 2 3 4 5 @
Hardly at all Adequak and prompt
L2 3 4 5 5 (9
Low . High

I 2 3 4 5 IRV
Very livle Atreat deal
R RO,
Elementary About right Difficult

I 2 3 4 - "@ 6 7
Lighter About the sa Heavier



Pleasc share any responsible and constructive commenis you may have about this professor, this course

. anflor
the course material in the space below.




o Graduate Course Evaluation Questionnaire | ‘ |
Course Name ’-PhuanmUtj Ir Instructor__Adagnonhos 6‘2@0&

Course Number_& 61 —1220 ' Fall___ Sprihg)( 200%

Instructions: This is your opportunity to express anonymously your views of this course and the way i is taught. Your
responses will be valuable to the instructor and the department in improving the teachin 8 and the progrm. For each item
on this page. circle your rating between one and seven (one rating per question). On the back of this questionnaire, space
is provided for you to make whatever comments you wish.

PART I - Instructor :
1. How well did the course fulfill its stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 6
’ Hardly atall Very well

W

2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? ] 2 3 4

6
Poorly prepared . Well pre

s (D

3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5
: Boring Interesting

4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 12 3 4 5 6 @
illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whemver desirable
5. How appropriate were the reading assignmentstothe | 2 3 4 5 5
stated objectives of the course? Not at all Venappropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 5 6
assignments? : Not atall Veninteresting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 6 @
concemned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned Adively contetned
in this regard? ‘
8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4 5 b 7
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and Intolerant Encowged expression
express their ideas? .
9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 b
class hours, and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Realy av
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 5 b
®.8. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly ' Very well
dbjectives of the course? ' :

I 1. To what extent did the instructor provide adequate | 2 3 ¢4 5 4 ®
ind prompt feedback following exams and papers? Hardly at al Adequar and prom
2. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? l 2 3 4 5 § @

: » o Low’ _ High
3. How much did you leam in this course? S 2 3 4 5 ¢ @
A Very linle Agreat
' - i . -
4. How easy or difficult did you find this course? 1 273 3 @ 7
Elementary About right Difficult

5. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the I 2 3 4 @ 6 7
'orkload for this course lighter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier



leasc share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, anfor
he course material in the space below.




Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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- taguate Lourse kvaluation Questionnaire (
Course Name 5(:%»4;@ ()&rﬁIToqﬂ Instructor botos

Course Number é(o‘.§l 10, 00[{ Fioz Fall L Spring ____ 20 08

PART 1 — Instructor
1. How well did the course fulfill jts stated objectives? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7

: Hardly at all Very well
2. How well prepared and organized were the lectures? . | 2. .3 4 5 6
Poorly prepared Well Prepared
3. How interesting were the classes? 1 2 3 4 5 7
_ Boring Interestin
4. To what extent did the instructor use examples and 1 2 3 4 5 6 @5
illustrations to clarify the material? Hardly at all Whenever desirable

5. How abpropriatc were the reading assignments to the | 2 3 4 5 @ 7

stated objectives of the course? Not at all Very appropriate
6. How interesting and engaging were the reading 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
assignments? Not at all Very interesting
7. To what extent did the instructor seem genuinely 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
concerned with students’ progress and actively helpful Unconcerned : Actively concerned

in this regard?

5 6 A

8. Did the instructor create an atmosphere in which 1 2 3 4
students felt free to ask questions, disagree, and express  Intolerant Encouraged expression
ideas?
9. Was the instructor available for consultation outside 1 2 3 4 5 6
class hours and did the instructor keep appointments? Rarely available Readily available
10. How well did the major graded assignments, 1 2 3 4 > 6 7
¢.g. exams, reflect the important aspects and stated Very poorly Very well
objectives of the course?
1. To what extent did the iﬁstmctor provide adequate 1 2 3 4. 5 @ 7
and prompt feedback following exams and papers?. Hardly at all Adequate and prompt
12. Rate the intellectual quality of the course? 2 3 4 5 @ 7
Low , 7 High
13. How much did you learn in this course? 1 2 3 4 5 @ 7
Very little A great deal
PART 2 — Course Difficulty .
14. How easy or difficult did you find this course? 1 273 @} 5 6 7
v Elementary Abqut right Difficult
I5. In relation to other courses of equal credit, was the 1 2 3 5 6 7

workload for this course lighter or heavier? Lighter About the same Heavier




Please share any responsible and constructive comments you may have about this professor, this course, and/or
the course material in the space below.
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Evaluation Summary: Spring 97
LING 606, Phonological Theory
Instructor: Adamantios Gafos

A. Instructor:
1. Knowledge of material:
Excellent.
Very good.
Very good.
Pretty good.
Very strong.
Very good.
Excellent.

2. Effectiveness as a teacher and as a discussion leader

Not very effective. Presentation is usually illogical and hardly goes into details. The flow of
ideas is also usually disorganized. -

Very good. I enjoyed discussing my project with him.

Motivating.

A little disorganized at times.

Effective though could speak louder and draw out main points better.

Good.

Very effective, clear and thoughtful.

3. Attitude towards students

Excellent. Very welcoming and ready to solve students’ problems.

Very good.

Very friendly, open, encouraging.

Helpful.

Considerate and helpful.

Very good. .

Extremely friendly and encouraging, was always available and open to discussion. He devoted a
lot of time to help and give us advice for our term paper projects.

4. Fairness as a grader and usefulness of comments & advice in student work

Very fair. Usually gives very useful and encouraging remarks and suggested readings.

Very good.

Devoted a lot of time to students’ work.

Fine.

Very fair. Gives good comments, but could assign more short assignments so that there is more
to be commented on.

Very much to the point.

His comments and insights were extremely useful. He showed a lot of interest in our projects. 1
liked the fact that he would related students’ work to the topics treated in the class.



5. Main strengths and/or weaknesses

Knowledge of material is excellent but preparation for lectures is inadequate. I strongly suggest
prof takes time off to properly prepare his lectures.

Strength: he has a very profound knowledge of phonology and phonetics. Weakness: There were
a few handouts.

Strengths: knowledge of material. Weaknesses: not always as organized as could be.

Very broad knowledge of material makes AG an excellent advisor and knowledgeable
instructor.

Very clear and critical presentation of the literature.

B. The course:
1. Overall design

Fairly good.

Good.

I got a lot out of this course.

Not a lot of logical continuity.

Overall design good. Could return more frequently to what the principle or “take home” points
are so that design comes across during semester.

OK.

Covered a broad range of topics.

2. Subject matter
Good.
Very good.
Well-organized.
Interesting.
Good.
Interesting, very broad.
Very interesting.

3. Reading assignments

Too many to read. Class discussions are usually sketchy.

Very good papers, but quite a lot. I could not read them all.

Very useful.

Helpful.

Good, but needed context. Seemed too many because we were not always sure why we were
reading a particular paper.

Many, sometimes not manageable.

Interesting readings.

4. Written assignments, papers and exams
Few written assignments.
So so.
I found the final paper a very good idea to try out what I have learned during the course.
Needed more short assignments to show/be shown in class.



I would have preferred having more brief homeworks.

C. Suggestions for improvement (instructor or course)

More detailed class discussions, more homework assignments.

Please prepare handouts for each class. That will help us follow the teacher and remember
everything we learned in the class.

I think handouts would be a very good idea.

Be more relaxed.

Needs better planning of assignments.

More handouts would have helped following the course; also easier to look up things later.

D. Value of the course to you
Gained new academic skills.
Very valuable.
Extremely useful.
Very informative.
Adds to phonological background.
Quite valuable.
Very valuable.

E. What new academic skills did you develop?
Reading lot of papers.
I learned a lot about areas in phonology I wasn’t that familiar {with] before.
Critical reading.
Analytical thinking in phonology.

F. How does the material relate to your degree program?
Extremely relevant.
Even though this course is required, I would have taken it anyway.
It’s part of it.

G. Anything else you think relevant
Prof should always prepare handouts for lectures.
I really found that the teacher knows the matter he taught very well.
I think tableaux should not be shaded.
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1 Beschreibung der Stichprobe
1.1 Beteiligung 1.2 Teilnehmerentwicklung
Beteiligung Absolut Prozent Zeitraum Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
Befragung begonnen 10 100.00% 2012-07-12 2 20.00% 20.00%
Befragung abgebrochen 1 10.00% 2012-07-16 1 10.00% 30.00%
Befragung beendet 9  90.00% 2012-07-18 1 10.00% 40.00%
2012-07-20 1 10.00% 50.00%
Durchschnittlich beantwortete Fragen 27.00 93.10%
2012-07-21 2 20.00% 70.00%
Tabelle 1: Beteiligung 2012-08-20 1 10.00% 80.00%
2012-09-03 1 10.00% 90.00%
2012-09-06 1 10.00% 100.00%
Insgesamt 10 100.00%
Tabelle 2: Teilnehmerentwicklung
2 Allgemeines zum Kurs
2.1 Der Dozent/Die Dozentin verursachte zu viele Ausfallstunden.
Antworten (nein; ja)
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)
Modus: nein Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
nein 10 100.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%
Tabelle 3: Haufigkeiten: Ausfallstunden
2.2 Die Veranstaltung iiberschneidet sich mit anderen Pflichtveranstaltungen.
Antworten (nein; ja)
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)
Modus: nein Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
nein 7 70.00% 70.00%
ja 3 30.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%

Tabelle 4: Haufigkeiten: zeitliche_ueberschneidung
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2.3 Besuchen Sie die Veranstaltung im Rahmen von Studiumplus?

Antworten (nein; ja)
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)

Modus: nein Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
nein 10 100.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%

Tabelle 5: Haufigkeiten: im Rahmen von StudiumPlus

2.4 Aussagen zur Rahmensituation im Kurs

eher zu ange— eher zu Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
wenige messen viele Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
1 2 3 N E X s
Die Sitzgelegenheiten bzw. Arbeitsplitze sind. .. 0 10 0 10 0 2.00 0.00
0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
Fiir eine angenehme Atmosphire sind die teilnehmenden Studierende. . 0 10 0 10 0 2.00 0.00
0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

Tabelle 6: Haufigkeiten: Aussagen zur Rahmensituation im Kurs

3 Fragen zum Modul

3.1 Der inhaltliche Bezug des Kurses zum iibergeordneten Modulthema ist mir klar.

Antworten
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)
Mittelwert: 4.30 (trifft eher zu) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
teils/teils 2 20.00% 20.00%
trifft eher zu 3 30.00% 50.00%
trifft zu 5 50.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%

Tabelle 7: Haufigkeiten: Content refers to the theme of the module
Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 4
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3.2 Wie beurteilen Sie die inhaltliche Abstimmung des Kurses mit anderen Kursen desselben

Moduls?

Antworten
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)

Mittelwert: 3.86 (eher gut) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
eher schlecht 1 10.00% 10.00%
teils/teils 1 10.00% 20.00%
eher gut 3 30.00% 50.00%
sehr gut 2 20.00% 70.00%
kann ich nicht beurteilen 3 30.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%
Tabelle 8: Haufigkeiten: Coherence within the same module
4 Angaben zur Motivation und Lernerfolgen
4.1 Ich habe mich fiir die Veranstaltung angemeldet, weil. ..
trifft trifft eher teils/ trifft eher trifft Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
nicht zu nicht zu teils zu zu Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
1 2 3 4 5 N E X s
der/die Lehrende mir empfohlen wurde. 3 8 2 1 1 10 0 2.40 1.28
30.00% 30.00% 20.00% 10.00% 10.00% 100.00% 0.00%
mich das Thema interessiert. 1 0 3 2 4 10 0 3.80 1.25
10.00% 0.00% 30.00% 20.00% 40.00% 100.00% 0.00%
sie eine Pflichtveranstaltung ist. 1 0 2 3 4 10 0 3.90 1.22
10.00% 0.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 100.00% 0.00%
Tabelle 9: Haufigkeiten: Ich habe mich fiir die Veranstaltung angemeldet, weil. ..
4.2 Die Veranstaltung besuche ich...
Antworten
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)
Mittelwert: 4.40 (oft) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
heute zum 1. Mal 1 10.00% 10.00%
oft 2 20.00% 30.00%
immer 7 70.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%

Tabelle 10: Haufigkeiten: Attendance
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4.3 Wie haufig herrscht im Kurs eine konstruktive Arbeitsatmosphare?

Antworten
Giiltig: 10 (100.00%), Fehlend: 0 (0.00%)

Mittelwert: 4.40 (oft) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
manchmal 1 10.00% 10.00%
oft 4 40.00% 50.00%
immer 5 50.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 10 100.00%

Tabelle 11: Haiufigkeiten: Working atmosphere

4.4 Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zu lhrem Lernverhalten und Lernerfolgen zu?

trifft trifft eher teils/ trifft eher trifft Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
nicht zu nicht zu teils zu zu Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
1 2 3 4 5 N E * s
Die Lernziele wurden zu Beginn des Semesters verdeutlicht. 0 1 2 1 5 9 1 411 110
0.00% 11.11% 22.22% 11.11% 55.56% 90.00% 10.00%
Ich bin mit meinem eigenen Engagement fiir die Lehrveranstaltung zufrieden. 0 0 2 3 4 9 1 4.22 0.79
0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 33.33% 44.44% 90.00% 10.00%
Ich kann die Inhalte der Veranstaltung Anderen erklren. 1 1 1 3 3 9 1 367 133
11.11% 11.11% 11.11% 33.33% 33.33% 90.00% 10.00%
Ich kann mir mit dem Gelernten neue fachliche Inhalte selber erschlieBen. 0 1 1 2 5 9 1 422 1.03
0.00% 11.11% 11.11% 22.22% 55.56% 90.00% 10.00%
Tabelle 12: Haufigkeiten: Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zu lhrem Lernverhalten und Lernerfolgen zu?
5 Angaben zum Arbeitsumfang
5.1 Wie viele Leistungspunkte (LP) erwerben Sie in der Lehrveranstaltung?
Antworten (keinen; 1; 2; 3; 4; 5, 6, 7; > 7 LP)
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)
Mittelwert: 7.00 (6) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
6 9 100.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 13: Haufigkeiten: Leistungspunkte
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5.2 Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachbereitung dieser

Veranstaltung pro Woche?

Antworten (keine; ca. 05h; ca. 1h; ca. 1,5h; ca. 2h; ca. 2,5h; ca. 3h; > 3h)

Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Mittelwert: 5.22 (ca. 2h) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
ca. 1lh 2 22.22% 22.22%
ca. 1,5h 1 11.11% 33.33%
ca. 2h 3) 33.33% 66.67%
ca. 3h 2 22.22% 88.89%
> 3h 1 11.11% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%
Tabelle 14: Haufigkeiten: Preparation
5.3 Wie verhilt es sich mit lhrem Arbeitsaufwand?
sehr gering gering ange— hoch sehr Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
messen hoch Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
1 2 3 4 5 N E x s
Der Stoffumfang ist. .. 0 0 7 2 0 9 1 3.22 0.42
0.00% 0.00% 77.78% 22.22% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Der Schwierigkeitsgrad ist. . . 0 0 9 0 0 9 1 3.00 0.00
0.00% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Fiir die Anzahl der Leistungspunkte (1 LP = 30 Arbeitsstunden) ist der Ar- 0 0 8 1 0 9 1 3.11 0.31
beitsaufwand. . . 0.00% 0.00% 88.89% 11.11% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Tabelle 15: Haufigkeiten: Wie verhalt es sich mit lhrem Arbeitsaufwand?
6 Betreuung und Beratung durch den Dozenten/die Dozentin
6.1 Vervollstindigen Sie bitte die zwei Aussagen zu Lernmaterialien.
trifft trifft eher teils/ trifft eher trifft keine Be- Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
nicht zu nicht zu teils zu zu reitstellung Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
1 2 3 4 5 -997 N E x s
Die bereitgestellten Lernmaterialien helfen mir, den Inhalt der 0 1 2 2 4 0 9 1 4.00 1.05
Lehrveranstaltung besser zu verstehen. (bspw. Folien, Litera- 0.00% 11.11% 22.22% 22.22% 44.44% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
turlisten, Reader)
Wenn der/die Dozierende E-Learning—Angebote (bspw. iiber 0 0 1 2 5 1 9 1 4.50 0.71
Moodle) bereitstellt, dann ist das fiir das Verstindnis der 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 22.22% 55.56% 11.11% 90.00% 10.00%

Lerninhalte férderlich.

Tabelle 16: Haufigkeiten: Vervollstiandigen Sie bitte die zwei Aussagen zu Lernmaterialien.
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6.2 Tragt der Einsatz folgender Arbeitsformen zum besseren Verstandnis des Stoffes bei?

nie selten manchmal oft immer kein Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
Einsatz Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
Arbeitsformen 1 2 3 4 5 -997 N E X s
Arbeit in Gruppen (bspw. Diskussionen) 0 1 2 4 2 0 9 1 3.78 0.92
0.00% 11.11% 22.22% 44.44% 22.22% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Einsatz von Medien 0 0 0 4 5} 0 9 1 4.56 0.50
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 44.44% 55.56% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Einzelarbeit (bspw. angeleitete Laborarbeit) 0 0 2 3 3 1 9 1 4.12 0.78
0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 33.33% 33.33% 11.11% 90.00% 10.00%
Frontalunterricht (Vortrag) 0 0 2 6 1 0 9 1 3.89 0.57
0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 66.67% 11.11% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
Studentische Beitrige (bspw. Referat/Vortrag und Diskussi- 0 2 1 4 1 1 9 1 3.50 1.00
on) 0.00% 22.22% 11.11% 44.44% 11.11% 11.11% 90.00% 10.00%

Tabelle 17: Haufigkeiten: Tragt der Einsatz folgender Arbeitsformen zum besseren Verstandnis des Stoffes bei?

6.3 Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zur Lehre zu?

trifft trifft eher teils/ trifft eher trifft Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
nicht zu nicht zu teils zu zu Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
Der/Die Lehrende. . . 1 2 3 4 5 N E X s
erkldrt die Fachbegriffe verstandlich. 0 1 1 1 6 9 1 4.33 1.05
0.00% 11.11% 11.11% 11.11% 66.67% 90.00% 10.00%
fordert die kritische Auseinandersetzung mit dem Thema. 0 0 1 3 5 9 1 4.44 0.68
0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 33.33% 55.56% 90.00% 10.00%
gibt praktische Anwendungsbeispiele. 0 0 2 2 5 9 1 433 082
0.00% 0.00% 22.22% 22.22% 55.56% 90.00% 10.00%
motiviert die Studierenden zur aktiven Beteiligung. 0 0 1 2 5 8 2 4.50 0.71
0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 25.00% 62.50% 80.00% 20.00%
prasentiert den Stoff anschaulich. 0 1 0 3 5 9 1 4.33 0.94
0.00% 11.11% 0.00% 33.33% 55.56% 90.00% 10.00%
Tabelle 18: Haufigkeiten: Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zur Lehre zu?
6.4 Der/Die Lehrende hat auBerhalb des Kurses Zeit fiir die Studierenden.
Antworten
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)
Mittelwert: 4.88 (trifft zu) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
trifft eher zu 11.11% 11.11%
trifft zu 77.78% 88.89%
habe ich nicht genutzt 11.11% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%
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7  Zum Umgang mit Unklarheiten und Verstdndnisproblemen in der Veran-

staltung

7.1 Wie oft stellen Sie Fragen zum Inhalt der Veranstaltung?

nie selten manchmal oft immer Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
Ich stelle meine Fragen, ... 1 2 3 4 5 N E X s
um inhaltliche Widerspriiche zu klaren. 2 1 5 1 0 9 1 2.56 0.96
22.22% 11.11% 55.56% 11.11% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
um mir Klarheit zu verschaffen. 0 2 4 1 2 9 1 3.33 1.05
0.00% 22.22% 44.44% 11.11% 22.22% 90.00% 10.00%
Tabelle 20: Haufigkeiten: Wie oft stellen Sie Fragen zum Inhalt der Veranstaltung?
. . .
7.2 Wie oft halten Sie Fragen zum Inhalt der Veranstaltung zuriick?
nie selten manchmal oft immer Giiltige Falle Fehlende Mittelwert Standardabweichung
Fille (durch-
schnittliche
Abweichung
vom Mittel-
wert)
Ich halte meine Fragen zuriick, ... 1 2 3 4 5 N E X s
weil mir die Bedenkzeit fehlt Fragen zu formulieren. 3 5) 1 0 0 9 1 1.78 0.63
33.33% 55.56% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
weil mir die Gelegenheit fehlt. 6 3 0 0 0 9 1 1.33 0.47
66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
weil ich besorgt bin, dass nur ich eine Frage habe. 5 3 1 0 0 9 1 1.56 0.68
55.56% 33.33% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%
weil ich den Stoff ganz und gar nicht verstehe. 5 4 0 0 0 9 1 144 0.50
55.56% 44.44% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 90.00% 10.00%

Tabelle 21: Haufigkeiten: Wie oft halten Sie Fragen zum Inhalt der Veranstaltung zuriick?

8 Zusammenfassendes zur Lehrveranstaltung

8.1

Ich bin mit der Art und Weise der Lehre der/des Dozierenden (unabhéngig vom Inhalt). ..

Bitte beachten Sie: Die angezeigten Mittelwertvergleiche zeigen Ergebnisse fiir den Zeitpunkt der Abfrage des Berichtes. Alle

Ergebnisse basieren auf der Teilnahme von mindestens fiinf Personen pro Kurs.

Antworten
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Mittelwert: 4.33 (eher zufrieden) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
teils/teils 1 11.11% 11.11%
eher zufrieden 4 44.44% 55.56%
véllig zufrieden 4 44.44% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 22: Haufigkeiten: Zufriedenheit_Stoffvermittlung
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Antworten (gar  nicht

Kurs: ,,Atelier in experi-

Kurstyp: Seminar Kurstyp: Seminar, Ein-

Einrichtung: Depart-

Fragebogen: Allgemei-

zufrieden; eher nicht zufrieden;  mental and computatio- richtung: Department ment Linguistik ner Fragebogen — Onli-
teils/teils; eher zufrieden; véllig “ P

2ufrieden) nal phonology Linguistik ne

Vergleichskurse - 126 12 16 234

Mittelwert

4.33 (eher zufrieden)

4.19 (eher zufrieden) 4.03 (eher zufrieden)

4.06 (eher zufrieden)

4.16 (eher zufrieden)

Tabelle 23: Kursvergleiche: Zufriedenheit_Stoffvermittlung

8.2 Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. ..

Bitte beachten Sie: Die angezeigten Mittelwertvergleiche zeigen Ergebnisse fiir den Zeitpunkt der Abfrage des Berichtes. Alle

Ergebnisse basieren auf der Teilnahme von mindestens fiinf Personen pro Kurs.

Antworten
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Mittelwert: 4.22 (eher hoch) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
teils/teils 1 11.11% 11.11%
eher hoch 5 55.56% 66.67%
sehr hoch 3 33.33% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 24: Haufigkeiten: Erkenntniszuwachs
Antworten (sehr niedrig; cher  Kurs: ,, Atelier in experi-  Kurstyp: Seminar Kurstyp: Seminar, Ein- Einrichtung: Depart- Fragebogen: Allgemei-
Eie“h'igi teils/teils; eher hoch; sehr  mental and computatio- richtung: Department  ment Linguistik ner Fragebogen — Onli-
och) nal phonology* Linguistik ne
Vergleichskurse - 126 12 16 234

Mittelwert 4.22 (eher hoch) 3.86 (eher hoch) 3.68 (eher hoch) 3.75 (eher hoch) 3.86 (eher hoch)
Tabelle 25: Kursvergleiche: Erkenntniszuwachs
8.3 Ich finde die Veranstaltung insgesamt. ..

Bitte beachten Sie: Die angezeigten Mittelwertvergleiche zeigen Ergebnisse fiir den Zeitpunkt der Abfrage des Berichtes. Alle

Ergebnisse basieren auf der Teilnahme von mindestens fiinf Personen pro Kurs.

Antworten
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Mittelwert: 4.33 (eher gut) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
teils/teils 2 22.22% 22.22%
eher gut 2 22.22% 44.44%
sehr gut 5 55.56% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 26: Haufigkeiten: Gesamturteil
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Antworten (sehr schlecht;  Kurs: ,, Atelier in experi-  Kurstyp: Seminar Kurstyp: Seminar, Ein- Einrichtung: Depart- Fragebogen: Allgemei-
eh:’ SC’:'EC"‘? teils/teils; eher gut;  mental and computatio- richtung: Department ment Linguistik ner Fragebogen — Onli-
sehr gut) nal phonology* Linguistik ne

Vergleichskurse - 126 12 16 234

Mittelwert

4.33 (eher gut)

4.16 (eher gut) 3.95 (eher gut) 3.94 (eher gut)

4.09 (eher gut)

9 Angaben zur Person

9.1 Geschlecht:

Tabelle 27: Kursvergleiche: Gesamturteil

Antworten (msnnlich; weiblich)
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Modus: weiblich Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
minnlich 1 11.11% 11.11%
weiblich 8 88.89% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 28: Haufigkeiten: Geschlecht
9.2 Geburtsjahr:
Antworten (bis 1970; 1971 bis 1975; 1976 bis 1980; 1981 bis 1985; 1986 bis 1990; nach 1990)
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)
Mittelwert: 4.78 (1986 bis 1990) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
1981 bis 1985 2 22.22% 22.22%
1986 bis 1990 7 77.78% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 29: Haufigkeiten: Geburtsjahr
9.3 Fachsemester:
Antworten (1;2;3;4;5:6.,7.:8;9;10; 11,; > 11.)
Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)
Mittelwert: 1.33 (1.) Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
1. 6 66.67% 66.67%
2. 3 33.33% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%
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9.4 Angestrebter Abschluss (aktuelles Ziel)

Antworten (Bachelor (cin Fach); Bachelor (zwei Ficher); Bachelor (Lehramt); Staatexamen (Lehramt); Staatsexamen (Recht);
Master; anderer Abschluss)

Giiltig: 9 (90.00%), Fehlend: 1 (10.00%)

Modus: Master Absolut Prozent K. Prozent
Master 9 100.00% 100.00%
Gesamt 9 100.00%

Tabelle 31: Haufigkeiten: Abschluss

10 Lob, Kritik & Anregungen

10.1 Was hat lhnen an dieser Lehrveranstaltung besonders gut gefallen?

(auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E—Learning—Angeboten)

AbschlieBende Fragen zur offenen Kritik dienen ausschlieBlich der internen Diskussion im Kurs. Die Antworten verbleiben bei

der Dozentin/dem Dozenten.

— own project — good templates for
implementation of the project were
provided — work with programs like
mview, mavis — learning hands—on
(good combination of theoretical fra-
mework and practical application)

— that the seminar was hands—on

Eigene Arbeit an Projekten, sehr pra-
xisnah

Ich fand die Arbeitsform sehr gut.

Nach gut verstandlichen Einfiihrun-
gen bekamen wir die Moglichkeit,
selbst praktisch zu arbeiten. Auch
die Priifungsleistung in Form kleiner
Projektarbeiten finde ich super. Da-
durch konnten wir uns unter Anlei-
tung tiefer in Themen einarbeiten
und neben der Theorie auch die Pra-
xis des Forschungsbereichs kennenler-
nen. Auch hat Herr Gafos sich immer

Zeit fiir uns genommen und unsere
Arbeiten exzellent begleitet.

e Regular exercises, a lot of material to
repeat the content and to repeat the
teached methods, motivate students
to show their results at conferences,
provides material and relevant topics
for doing interessting projects.

e The totally new and fascinating te-
chinque it uses.

10.2 Was hat lhnen an dieser Veranstaltung weniger gut gefallen und gibt es lhrerseits

Anregungen zur Verbesserung?

(auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E-Learning-Angeboten)

AbschlieBende Fragen zur offenen Kritik dienen ausschlieBlich der internen Diskussion im Kurs. Die Antworten verbleiben bei

der Dozentin/dem Dozenten.

e Die Veranstaltung hat meiner Mei- dem Dozenten anzulasten, sondern

nung nach kaum Bezug zu unse-
rem Studiengang “Clinical Lingui-
stics” und auch keinen Bezug zu an-

der insgesamt sehr schlechten Orga-
nisation und mangelhaften Struktu-
rierung des Studiengangs.

deren Kursen des Moduls “Language

. . e e | would need extra background in sta-
Processing". Allerdings ist dies nicht

tistics.

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 12
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10.3 Welche Themen, Anwendungsbeispiele oder Methoden wiinschen Sie sich in Zukunft

fiir ahnliche Veranstaltungen?

(auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E—Learning—Angeboten)
e Give students data to work on: usual- good lecture. ..
ly students need a lot of time to col-

lect only a small sample, and there- e | really liked the methods. | would

fore one cant go into the dept of the
theoretical field. Guided work helps
to make progress. In total, a very

like to work more hands—on in other
classes too. It is good to write a pa-
per at the end, in order to practice

for our master thesis or research in
the future. In this class | feel very
good prepared for this paper (with
all our templates), unfortunately this
isn't the case in most other classes

11 Weiterfiihrende Auswertungen (Kreuztabellen)

11.1 tabellarische Darstellung zu Erkenntniszuwachs —X— Fachsemester

Interpretationshilfe: Eine Kreuztabelle stellt eine gemeinsame Verteilung zweier Variablen dar. In jeder Zelle wird die Zahl der
Falle angegeben auf die eine bestimmte Kombination von Auspragungen beider Variablen zutrifft.
Eine Kreuztabelle zeigt demnach, wie oft die Antworten von der Frage A mit den Antworten von Frage B zusammen

angekreuzt wurden.

Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. ..

Fachsemester: teils/teils eher hoch sehr hoch Gesamt
1. 0 0.00% 4 80.00% 2 66.67% 6 66.67%
2. 1 100.00% 1 20.00% 1 33.33% 3 33.33%
Gesamt 1 11.11% 5 55.56% 3 33.33% 9

Tabelle 32: Kreuztabelle: Fachsemester < Erkenntniszuwachs

11.2 tabellarische Darstellung zu Erkenntniszuwachs —X— eigene Fragen zur Klarung von
Widerspriichen

Interpretationshilfe: Eine Kreuztabelle stellt eine gemeinsame Verteilung zweier Variablen dar. In jeder Zelle wird die Zahl der
Faille angegeben auf die eine bestimmte Kombination von Auspragungen beider Variablen zutrifft.
Eine Kreuztabelle zeigt demnach, wie oft die Antworten von der Frage A mit den Antworten von Frage B zusammen

angekreuzt wurden.

um inhaltliche Widerspriiche zu kldren.

Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. .. nie selten manchmal oft Gesamt
teils/teils 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
eher hoch 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00% 1 100.00% 5 55.56%
sehr hoch 1 50.00% 1 100.00% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 33.33%
Gesamt 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 5 55.56% 1 11.11% 9

Tabelle 33: Kreuztabelle: Erkenntniszuwachs < Widerspriiche klaren
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11.3 tabellarische Darstellung zu Vor— und Nachbereitungszeit —X— Einschdtzung zum Ar-
beitsaufwand

Interpretationshilfe: Eine Kreuztabelle stellt eine gemeinsame Verteilung zweier Variablen dar. In jeder Zelle wird die Zahl der
Falle angegeben auf die eine bestimmte Kombination von Ausprdgungen beider Variablen zutrifft.
Eine Kreuztabelle zeigt demnach, wie oft die Antworten von der Frage A mit den Antworten von Frage B zusammen

angekreuzt wurden.

Fiir die Anzahl der Leistungspunkte (1 LP = 30 Arbeitsstunden) ist der
Arbeitsaufwand. . .

Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachberei- ange— hoch Gesamt
tung dieser Veranstaltung pro Woche? messen

ca. 1h 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 2 22.22%
ca. 1,5h 1 1250% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
ca. 2h 2 25.00% 1 100.00% 3 33.33%
ca. 3h 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 2 2222%
> 3h 1 1250% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
Gesamt 8 88.89% 111.11% 9

Tabelle 34: Kreuztabelle: Preparation < LP—Adequacy

11.4 tabellarische Darstellung zu Vor— und Nachbereitungszeit —X— Anzahl der Leistungs-
punkte

Interpretationshilfe: Eine Kreuztabelle stellt eine gemeinsame Verteilung zweier Variablen dar. In jeder Zelle wird die Zahl der
Faille angegeben auf die eine bestimmte Kombination von Auspragungen beider Variablen zutrifft.
Eine Kreuztabelle zeigt demnach, wie oft die Antworten von der Frage A mit den Antworten von Frage B zusammen

angekreuzt wurden.

Wie viele Leistungspunkte (LP) erwerben Sie in der Lehrveranstaltung?

Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachberei- 6 Gesamt
tung dieser Veranstaltung pro Woche?

ca. lh 2 22.22% 2 22.22%
ca. 1,5h 1 11.11% 1 11.11%
ca. 2h 3 3333% 3 33.33%
ca. 3h 2 22.22% 2 22.22%
> 3h 1 11.11% 1 11.11%
Gesamt 9 100.00% 9

Tabelle 35: Kreuztabelle: Preparation < Leistungspunkte

11.5 tabellarische Darstellung zu Vor—und Nachbereitungszeit —X— Einschatzung zu erreich-
ten Lernzielen

Interpretationshilfe: Eine Kreuztabelle stellt eine gemeinsame Verteilung zweier Variablen dar. In jeder Zelle wird die Zahl der

Faille angegeben auf die eine bestimmte Kombination von Auspragungen beider Variablen zutrifft.
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Eine Kreuztabelle zeigt demnach, wie oft die Antworten von der Frage A mit den Antworten von Frage B zusammen

angekreuzt wurden.

Ich kann mir mit dem Gelernten neue fachliche Inhalte selber

erschlieBen.

Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachberei- trifft eher teils /teils trifft eher zu trifft zu Gesamt
tung dieser Veranstaltung pro Woche? nicht zu

ca. 1h 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 2 22.22%
ca. 1,5h 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 11.11%
ca. 2h 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 2 40.00% 3 33.33%
ca. 3h 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 2 22.22%
> 3h 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 1 11.11%
Gesamt 1 11.11% 1 11.11% 2 2222% 5 55.56% 9

Tabelle 36: Kreuztabelle: Preparation < kann zukiinftige Probleme 16sen
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QUANIP

1 Beschreibung der Stichprobe

1.1 Beteiligung

Beteiligung

Absolut Prozent

Studierende

Befragung begonnen

Befragung abgebrochen

Befragung beendet

Durchschnittlich beantwortete Fragen

4 100%
4 100%
0 0%
4 100%
27 100%

1.2 Teilnehmerentwicklung

Tabelle 1 — Beteiligung

Absolut Prozent K. Prozent

Zeitraum
15.07.11 1 25% 25%
17.07.11 1 25% 50%
19.07.11 1 25% 75%
03.08.11 1 25% 100%
Insgesamt 4 100%
Tabelle 2 — Teilnehmerentwicklung

2 Aligemeines zum Kurs
2.1 Aussagen zur Rahmensituation im Kurs

eher zu ange— eher zu

wenige messen viele Anz.
Die Sitzgelegenheiten bzw. Arbeitsplatze sind. .. - ‘ 4

— - 4

Fiir eine angenehme Atmosphére sind die teilnehmenden Studierenden. ..

Tabelle 3 — Haufigkeiten: Aussagen zur Rahmensituation im Kurs

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP
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2.2 Der Dozent/die Dozentin verursachte zu viele Ausfallstunden.

Antworten (nein; ja)

nein
Gesamt
Tabelle 4 — Haufigkeiten: Ausfallstunden
. . Dieser .
Antworten: 1=nein; 2=ja Einrichtung Fragebogen
Kurs
. . . . 128 Kur-
Der Dozent/die Dozentin verursachte zu viele Ausfallstunden. nein 23 Kurse
se

Tabelle 5 — Kursvergleiche: Ausfallstunden

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

2.3 Die Veranstaltung iiberschneidet sich mit anderen Pflichtveranstaltungen.

Antworten (nein; ja)

nein

Gesamt

Tabelle 6 — Haufigkeiten: zeitliche_ueberschneidung

2.4 Besuchen Sie die Veranstaltung im Rahmen von Studiumplus?

Antworten (nein; ja)

nein

Gesamt

Tabelle 7 — Haufigkeiten: im Rahmen von StudiumPlus

2.5 Der inhaltliche Bezug des Kurses zum iibergeordneten Modulthema ist mir klar.

Im Fragebogen: Der inhaltliche Bezug des Kurses zum iibergeordneten Modulthema ist mir klar.

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 3
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Antworten (trifft nicht zu; trifft eher nicht zu; teils/teils; trifft eher zu; trifft zu)

trifft eher zu

trifft zu
Gesamt
Tabelle 8 — Haufigkeiten: Bezug zum Modul
. . . . . . . . Dieser A
Antworten: 1=trifft nicht zu; 2=trifft eher nicht zu; 3=teils/teils; 4=trifft eher zu; 5=trifft zu K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
5 5
Der inhaltliche Bezug des Kurses zum {ibergeordneten Modulthema ist mir klar. 5 128
23 Kurse Kurse

Tabelle 9 — Kursvergleiche: Bezug zum Modul

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

2.6 Wie beurteilen Sie die inhaltliche Abstimmung des Kurses mit anderen Kursen desselben
Moduls?

Antworten (sehr schlecht; eher schlecht; teils/teils; eher gut; sehr gut; kann ich nicht beurteilen)

eher gut
sehr gut

kann ich nicht beurteilen

Gesamt
Tabelle 10 — Hiufigkeiten: inhaltliche Uberschneidung
. . Dieser A
Antworten: 1=sehr schlecht; 2=eher schlecht; 3=teils/teils; 4=eher gut; 5=sehr gut K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
4 4
Wie beurteilen Sie die inhaltliche Abstimmung des Kurses mit anderen Kursen desselben Moduls? 5 23 K 128
urse
Kurse

Tabelle 11 — Kursvergleiche: inhaltliche Uberschneidung

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online
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3 Angaben zur Motivation

3.1 Ich habe mich fiir die Veranstaltung angemeldet, weil. . .

Im Fragebogen: Ich habe mich fiir die Veranstaltung angemeldet, weil. . .

trifft nicht  trifft eher trifft eher
zu nicht zu teils/teils zu trifft zu Anz
der/die Lehrende mir empfohlen wurde. - - - - ‘ 2
mich das Thema interessiert. - - - ‘ 4
sie eine Pflichtveranstaltung ist. - - - ‘ 3
Tabelle 12 — Haufigkeiten: Ich habe mich fiir die Veranstaltung angemeldet, weil. ..
3.2 Die Veranstaltung besuche ich...
Im Fragebogen: Die Veranstaltung besuche ich. . .
Antworten (heute zum 1. Mal; selten; manchmal; oft; immer)
immer
Gesamt
Tabelle 13 — Haufigkeiten: Anwesenheit

. Dieser _

Antworten: 1=heute zum 1. Mal; 2=selten; 3=manchmal; 4=oft; 5=immer K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
4 5
Die Veranstaltung besuche ich. .. 5 128
23 Kurse
Kurse

Tabelle 14 — Kursvergleiche: Anwesenheit

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online
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3.3 Herrscht in der Lehrveranstaltung eine angenehme Arbeitsatmosphare?

Antworten (nie; selten; manchmal; oft; immer)

immer
Gesamt
Tabelle 15 — Haufigkeiten: Arbeitsatmosphare
. . Dieser .
Antworten: 1=nie; 2=selten; 3=manchmal; 4=oft; 5=immer K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
A 4
Herrscht in der Lehrveranstaltung eine angenehme Arbeitsatmosphare? 5 128
23 Kurse Kurse

Tabelle 16 — Kursvergleiche: Arbeitsatmosphare

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

4 Angaben zum Arbeitsumfang

4.1 Wie viele Leistungspunkte (LP) erwerben Sie in der Lehrveranstaltung?

Antworten (keinen; 1; 2; 3; 4; 5, 6; 7, > 7 LP)

>7LP

Gesamt

Tabelle 17 — Haufigkeiten: Leistungspunkte

4.2 Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachbereitung dieser
Veranstaltung pro Woche?

Im Fragebogen: Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachbereitung dieser Veranstaltung pro
Woche?

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 6
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Kurs-Evaluation — SoSe 2011: Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online QUAIIP
Universitat Potsdam, Umfrage—Zeitraum: 01.06.11 — 30.09.11

Antworten (keine; ca. 0,5h; ca. 1h; ca. 1,5h; ca. 2h; ca. 2,5h; ca. 3h; > 3h)

ca. 2h
ca. 2,5h
> 3h
Gesamt
Tabelle 18 — Haufigkeiten: Vor__Nachbereitung
. Dieser -
Antworten: 1=keine; 2=ca. 0,5h; 3=ca. 1h; 4=ca. 1,5h; 5=ca. 2h; 6=ca. 2,5h; 7=ca. 3h; 8=> 3h K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
4.21 3.61
Wie viel Zeit investieren Sie durchschnittlich fiir die Vor— und Nachbereitung dieser Veranstaltung 6.33 ' 128
23 Kurse
pro Woche? Kurse

Tabelle 19 — Kursvergleiche: Vor__Nachbereitung

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:
Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

4.3 Wie verhalt es sich mit lhrem Arbeitsaufwand?

sehr ange— ‘
gering gering messen hoch sehr hoch | Anz.
Der Stoffumfang ist. .. - - ‘ T
Der Schwierigkeitsgrad ist. . . - - - ‘ T
Fir die angesetzten Leistungspunkte (1 LP = 30 Arbeitsstunden) _ _ _ ‘ T

ist der Arbeitsaufwand. ..

Tabelle 20 — Haufigkeiten: Wie verhilt es sich mit lhrem Arbeitsaufwand?

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 7
http://www.sociolutions.de


http://www.sociolutions.de

Kurs-Evaluation — SoSe 2011: Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online QUAIIP
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5 Angaben zu Lernzielen und Lernerfolgen

5.1 Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zu lhrem Lernverhalten und Lernerfolgen zu?

trifft nicht  trifft eher trifft eher
zu nicht zu teils/teils zu trifft zu | Anz.
Die Lernziele wurden zu Beginn des Semesters verdeutlicht. - - - ‘ 4
Ich bin mit meinem eigenen Engagement fiir die Lehrveranstaltung ‘ 4
zufrieden.
Ich kann die Inhalte der Veranstaltung Anderen erklaren. - - ‘ 4
Ich kann mir mit dem Gelernten neue fachliche Inhalte selber er- ‘ 4

schlieBen.

Tabelle 21 — Haufigkeiten: Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zu lhrem Lernverhalten und Lernerfolgen zu?

6 Betreuung und Beratung durch den Dozenten/ die Dozentin

6.1 Die bereitgestellten Lernmaterialien helfen mir, den Inhalt der Lehrveranstaltung besser
zu verstehen.

Hinweistext der Frage: (bspw. Folien, Literaturlisten, Reader)

Antworten (trifft nicht zu; trifft eher nicht zu; teils/teils; trifft eher zu; trifft zu; keine Bereitstellung)

trifft eher zu

trifft zu
Gesamt
Tabelle 22 — Haufigkeiten: Lernmaterialien
e . . . . . . Dieser i
Antworten: 1=trifft nicht zu; 2=trifft eher nicht zu; 3=teils/teils; 4=trifft eher zu; 5=trifft zu K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
5 5
Die bereitgestellten Lernmaterialien helfen mir, den Inhalt der Lehrveranstaltung besser zu 5 23 K 128
se
verstehen. ur Kurse

Tabelle 23 — Kursvergleiche: Lernmaterialien

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online
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6.2 Wenn der/die Dozent(in) E-Learning—Angebote (bspw. iiber Moodle) bereitstellt, dann
ist das fiir das Verstandnis der Lerninhalte forderlich.

Im Fragebogen: Wenn der/die Dozent(in) E-Learning—Angebote (bspw. iiber Moodle) bereitstellt, dann ist das fiir das
Verstandnis der Lerninhalte forderlich.

Antworten (trifft nicht zu; trifft eher nicht zu; teils/teils; trifft eher zu; trifft zu; keine Bereitstellung)

trifft zu
Gesamt
Tabelle 24 — Haufigkeiten: e-Learning hilfreich
e . . . . . . Dieser _
Antworten: 1=trifft nicht zu; 2=trifft eher nicht zu; 3=teils/teils; 4=trifft eher zu; 5=trifft zu K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
2u zu
Wenn der/die Dozent(in) E-Learning—Angebote (bspw. iiber Moodle) bereitstellt, dann ist das  trifft zu 23 Kurse 128 Kur-
fiir das Verstandnis der Lerninhalte forderlich. se

Tabelle 25 — Kursvergleiche: e-Learning hilfreich

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

6.3 Tragt der Einsatz folgender Arbeitsformen zum besseren Verstandnis des Stoffes bei?

gele— kein
Arbeitsformen nie selten gentlich oft immer Einsatz

Arbeit in Gruppen (bspw. Diskussionen) - - - -

Einsatz von Medien - — — —

Einzelarbeit (bspw. angeleitete Laborarbeit) - - - -

Frontalunterricht (Vortrag) - -

Studentische Beitrage (bspw. Referat/Vortrag und

b
SR T o BN B IS

Diskussion)

Tabelle 26 — Haufigkeiten: Tragt der Einsatz folgender Arbeitsformen zum besseren Verstandnis des Stoffes bei?

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 9
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6.4 Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zur Lehre zu?

trifft nicht  trifft eher trifft eher
Der/Die Lehrende. .. zu nicht zu teils/teils zu trifft zu

erklart die Fachbegriffe verstandlich. - - -

fordert die kritische Auseinandersetzung mit dem Thema. - - - -

gibt praktische Anwendungsbeispiele. - - - -

motiviert die Studierenden zur aktiven Beteiligung. - -

hat auBerhalb des Kurses Zeit fiir die Studierenden. - - - -

S
Aol Bl Bl A B B

prasentiert den Stoff anschaulich. - - - -

Tabelle 27 — Haufigkeiten: Inwiefern treffen folgende Aussagen zur Lehre zu?

7 Zusammenfassendes zur Lehrveranstaltung

7.1 Ich bin mit der Art und Weise der Lehre der/des Dozierenden (unabhangig vom Inhalt). ..

Im Fragebogen: Ich bin mit der Art und Weise der Lehre der/des Dozierenden (unabhingig vom Inhalt). ..

Antworten (gar nicht zufrieden; eher nicht zufrieden; teils/teils; eher zufrieden; véllig zufrieden)

vollig zufrieden

Gesamt
Tabelle 28 — Haufigkeiten: Zufriedenheit_Stoffvermittlung
. . . . . . . - Dieser I
Antworten: 1=gar nicht zufrieden; 2=eher nicht zufrieden; 3=teils/teils; 4=eher zufrieden; 5=véllig K Einrichtung Fragebogen
zufrieden urs
5 4
Ich bin mit der Art und Weise der Lehre der/des Dozierenden (unabhingig vom Inhalt). .. 5 23 K 128
urse
Kurse

Tabelle 29 — Kursvergleiche: Zufriedenheit_Stoffvermittlung

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

7.2 Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. ..

Im Fragebogen: Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. . .

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 10
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Antworten (sehr niedrig; niedrig; teils/teils; hoch; sehr hoch)

hoch
sehr hoch
Gesamt
Tabelle 30 — Haufigkeiten: Erkenntniszuwachs
N L . . Dieser -
Antworten: 1=sehr niedrig; 2=niedrig; 3=teils/teils; 4=hoch; 5=sehr hoch K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
. 4
Mein Erkenntniszuwachs ist. . . 5 128
23 Kurse
Kurse

Tabelle 31 — Kursvergleiche: Erkenntniszuwachs

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

7.3 Ich finde die Veranstaltung insgesamt. ..

Im Fragebogen: Ich finde die Veranstaltung insgesamt. . .

Antworten (sehr schlecht; eher schlecht; teils/teils; eher gut; sehr gut)

eher gut

sehr gut

Gesamt

Tabelle 32 — Haufigkeiten: Gesamturteil
. . Dieser A
Antworten: 1=sehr schlecht; 2=eher schlecht; 3=teils/teils; 4=eher gut; 5=sehr gut K Einrichtung Fragebogen
urs
4 4
Ich finde die Veranstaltung insgesamt. .. 5 128
23 Kurse
Kurse

Tabelle 33 — Kursvergleiche: Gesamturteil

Kurs: Phonolab (max. 12 Teilnehmer, im Sekretariat Haus 14/2.32 anmelden), Gruppe 1, Einrichtung: Department Linguistik, Fragebogen:

Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online

Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 11
http://www.sociolutions.de


http://www.sociolutions.de

Kurs-Evaluation — SoSe 2011: Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online
Universitat Potsdam, Umfrage—Zeitraum: 01.06.11 — 30.09.11

QUANIP

8 Angaben zur Person

8.1 Geschlecht

Antworten (mannlich; weiblich)

weiblich

Gesamt

Tabelle 34 — Haufigkeiten: Geschlecht

8.2 Geburtsjahr

Antworten (bis 1970; 1971 bis 1975; 1976 bis 1980; 1981 bis 1985; 1986 bis 1990; nach 1990)

1981 bis 1985
1986 bis 1990

Gesamt

Tabelle 35 — Haufigkeiten: Geburtsjahr

8.3 Fachsemester

Im Fragebogen: Fachsemester

Antworten (1.;2:;3.;4,;,5:6.;7.;8.;9.,;10,; 11.; > 11.)

4
6.
8.
Gesamt
Tabelle 36 — Haufigkeiten: Fachsemester
Powered by Sociolutions QUAMP 12

http://www.sociolutions.de


http://www.sociolutions.de

Kurs-Evaluation — SoSe 2011: Allgemeiner Fragebogen — Online QUAIIP
Universitat Potsdam, Umfrage—Zeitraum: 01.06.11 — 30.09.11

8.4 Angestrebter Abschluss (aktuelles Ziel)

Antworten (Bachelor (Einfach); Bachelor (Zweifach); Bachelor (Lehramt); Staatexamen (Lehramt); Staatsexamen (Recht); Master; anderer
Abschluss)

Bachelor (Einfach)
Bachelor (Zweifach)

Gesamt

Tabelle 37 — Haufigkeiten: Abschluss

9 Lob, Kritik & Anregungen

9.1 Was hat lhnen an dieser Lehrveranstaltung besonders gut gefallen?

Hinweistext der Frage: (auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E—Learning—Angeboten)

e Die kleine Gruppe und die exzellente Betreuung aller anfal- und zuganglich ist.

lenden Aufgaben durch den Dozenten, der auBerdem flexibel e Working with Matlab, Student Research Project

9.2 Was hat lhnen an dieser Veranstaltung weniger gut gefallen und gibt es lhrerseits Anre-
gungen zur Verbesserung?
Hinweistext der Frage: (auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E-Learning-Angeboten)
e Der PC—Pool und seine langsamen unzuverl3ssigen PCs haben mich oft beim Lernen behindert.
9.3 Welche Themen, Anwendungsbeispiele oder Methoden wiinschen Sie sich in Zukunft fiir
ahnliche Veranstaltungen?
Hinweistext der Frage: (auch im Hinblick auf den Einsatz von E-Learning—Angeboten)

e Einen dhnlichen Leitfaden fiir die Herangehensweisen an unbekannte Arbeiten, so wie sie Herr Gafos bereitstellt in seinem Kurs.
Man erlangt ein gewisses Selbstvertrauen und kann sich eine selbststandige Arbeitsweise aneignen.
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